STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 36 6,32 5,6962
2 38 7,47 5,0870
3 36 7,49 4,8064
4 38 8,13 4,6740
5 38 8,31 4,5728
6 36 9,24 3,8961
7 36 9,67 3,7229
8 38 10,21 3,7218
9 32 9,01 3,6516
10 32 9,65 3,3508
11 32 10,39 3,0799
12 34 11,87 2,8644
13 36 12,61 2,8549
14 28 10,10 2,7723
15 23 8,59 2,6775
16 24 9,22 2,6030
17 19 8,53 2,2274
18 28 12,87 2,1756
19 30 14,02 2,1398
20 30 14,79 2,0284
21 30 14,95 2,0067
22 28 14,91 1,8779
23 15 8,35 1,7964
24 20 12,12 1,6502
25 40 28,60 1,3986
26 38 32,20 1,1801
27 6 11,35 0,5286
28 32 65,52 0,4884
29 0 40,53 0,0000
30 0 15,45 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
35,7221
33,7517
32,8222
32,1112
27,3593
26,1427
26,1356
24,9402
23,5300
21,6276
20,1142
20,0476
19,4675
18,8022
18,2791
15,6415
15,2776
15,0262
14,2439
14,0914
13,1873
12,6148
11,5878

9,8213

8,2871

3,7122

3,4297

0,0000

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,31
84,38
82,06
80,28
68,40
65,36
65,34
62,35
58,82
54,07
50,29
50,12
48,67
47,01
45,70
39,10
38,19
37,57
35,61
35,23
32,97
31,54
28,97
24,55
20,72

9,28
8,57
0,00
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

20
11
29
18
14
23

2

1

8
28

7
27
10
25
21
26
31

3

9

4
12
24
19
30

6
32
15

5
13
22

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Végh, Alexander
Szabd, Attila
Pangéik, Lubomir
Cirbus, Emil
Miklos, Michal
Olsiak, Igor
Csala, Ondrej
Varga, Stefan
Jeriga, Imrich
Hubay, Gabriel
Toth, Jozef
Krajco, FrantiSek
Bogar, Norbert
Slanina, Svetozar
Garaj, Jan
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Csalova, Annamaria
Varga, Csaba
Trnka, Juraj
Karoly, Karol
Janciar, Jan
Belko, Jozef
Kovag, Attila
Backa, Miroslav
Hazucha, Ivan
Toldy, Erik
Luknar, Peter
Holy, Andras
Hollo, Stefan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 32 10,04 3,1873 40,0000
2 12 14,37 0,8351 10,4802

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 17 Agécs, Tomas
26,20 16 Utrata, Rudolf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 19,11 2,6164
2 40 15,97 2,5047
3 46 19,45 2,3650
4 48 21,19 2,2652
5 48 22,15 2,1670
6 44 20,31 2,1664
7 46 21,76 2,1140
8 46 22,92 2,0070
9 44 22,16 1,9856
10 48 24,44 1,9640
11 46 23,64 1,9459
12 43 22,44 1,9162
13 50 28,03 1,7838
14 42 24,36 1,7241
15 50 29,28 1,7077
16 46 27,05 1,7006
17 42 24,97 1,6820
18 43 26,10 1,6475
19 42 25,50 1,6471
20 42 26,75 1,5701
21 41 27,53 1,4893
22 44 34,07 1,2915
23 38 30,06 1,2641
24 41 32,76 1,2515
25 39 33,94 1,1491
26 39 36,24 1,0762
27 40 40,90 0,9780
28 40 41,97 0,9531
29 36 72,84 0,4942
30 13 27,27 0,4767

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
47,8647
45,1959
43,2883
41,4122
41,4003
40,3980
38,3534
37,9440
37,5319
37,1853
36,6190
34,0885
32,9483
32,6332
32,4976
32,1434
31,4839
31,4753
30,0045
28,4602
24,6798
241577
23,9167
21,9590
20,5654
18,6895
18,2130

9,4448

9,1100

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
95,73
90,39
86,58
82,82
82,80
80,80
76,71
75,89
75,06
74,37
73,24
68,18
65,90
65,27
65,00
64,29
62,97
62,95
60,01
56,92
49,36
48,32
47,83
43,92
41,13
37,38
36,43
18,89
18,22

COMPETITOR

#

20
32
18

8
19
31
25
10
14
23
26
27
29

2
28
30
11

1
21
15

3

7
12

9

4

5
24

6
13
22

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Hazucha, Ivan
Pané&ik, Lubomir
Varga, Stefan
Belko, Jozef
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Bogar, Norbert
Krajco, FrantiSek
Cirbus, Emil
Miklo$, Michal
Garaj, Jan

Toth, Jozef
Szabo, Attila
Olsiak, Igor
Jeriga, Imrich
Kovag, Attila
Végh, Alexander
Csala, Ondrej
Slanina, Svetozar
Toldy, Erik
Csalova, Annamaria
Hubay, Gabriel
Karoly, Karol
Varga, Csaba
Trnka, Juraj
Luknar, Peter
Jandiar, Jan
Backa, Miroslav
Holy, Andras
Hollo, Stefan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 21,03 2,2825 50,0000
2 46 25,49 1,8046 39,5327

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 16 Utrata, Rudolf
79,07 17 Agécs, Tomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
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Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 30 3,54 8,4746
2 30 4,40 6,8182
3 30 4,52 6,6372
4 30 4,60 6,5217
5 30 4,70 6,3830
6 30 4,77 6,2893
7 30 5,02 5,9761
8 30 5,15 5,8252
9 30 5,21 5,7582
10 30 5,28 5,6818
11 30 5,51 5,4446
12 30 5,66 5,3004
13 30 5,97 5,0251
14 30 6,08 4,9342
15 30 6,14 4,8860
16 30 6,26 4,7923
17 30 6,41 4,6802
18 30 6,42 4,6729
19 30 6,50 4,6154
20 30 6,77 4,4313
21 30 6,95 4,3165
22 30 6,97 4,3042
23 30 7,58 3,9578
24 30 7,85 3,8217
25 30 8,34 3,5971
26 30 8,86 3,3860
27 30 9,19 3,2644
28 30 9,40 3,1915
29 30 9,95 3,0151
30 30 10,42 2,8791

STAGE
POINTS

30,0000
24,1364
23,4956
23,0870
22,5957
22,2642
21,1554
20,6214
20,3839
20,1136
19,2740
18,7633
17,7889
17,4671
17,2964
16,9649
16,5679
16,5421
16,3385
15,6869
15,2806
15,2367
14,0106
13,5287
12,7338
11,9865
11,5560
11,2979
10,6734
10,1919

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,45
78,32
76,96
75,32
74,21
70,52
68,74
67,95
67,05
64,25
62,54
59,30
58,22
57,65
56,55
55,23
55,14
54,46
52,29
50,94
50,79
46,70
45,10
42,45
39,95
38,52
37,66
35,58
33,97

COMPETITOR

#

20
25
18

8

2
15
21

1
30
23
14
29

7

6
31
11

4
19
28
26

3
10

9
24

5
22
12
13
32
27

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Bogar, Norbert
Pané&ik, Lubomir
Varga, Stefan
Olsiak, Igor
Toldy, Erik
Slanina, Svetozar
Csala, Ondrej
Kovag, Attila
Miklos, Michal
Cirbus, Emil
Szabd, Attila
Hubay, Gabriel
Backa, Miroslav
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Végh, Alexander
Trnka, Juraj
Belko, Jozef
Jeriga, Imrich
Garaj, Jan
Csalova, Annamaria
Krajco, FrantiSek
Varga, Csaba
Janciar, Jan
Luknar, Peter
Hollo, Stefan
Karoly, Karol
Holy, Andras
Hazucha, lvan
Toth, Jozef
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 30 4,62 6,4935 30,0000
2 30 6,73 4,4577 20,5944

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 16 Utrata, Rudolf
68,65 17 Agécs, Tomas
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 13,44 4,9107
2 68 15,35 4,4300
3 68 16,16 4,2079
4 68 17,55 3,8746
5 64 17,07 3,7493
6 68 18,77 3,6228
7 68 19,15 3,5509
8 64 19,42 3,2956
9 58 18,18 3,1903
10 68 21,91 3,1036
11 47 16,21 2,8994
12 66 23,08 2,8596
13 56 21,60 2,5926
14 62 23,93 2,5909
15 54 21,51 2,5105
16 50 19,98 2,5025
17 68 27,82 2,4443
18 64 27,06 2,3651
19 62 26,91 2,3040
20 64 32,08 1,9950
21 66 33,50 1,9701
22 41 22,96 1,7857
23 40 25,73 1,5546
24 45 30,11 1,4945
25 58 43,32 1,3389
26 21 18,31 1,1469
27 37 34,22 1,0812
28 32 34,78 0,9201
29 54 75,87 0,7117
30 4 47,04 0,0850

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
63,1472
59,9820
55,2313
53,4441
51,6414
50,6167
46,9769
45,4766
44,2405
41,3303
40,7626
36,9562
36,9320
35,7855
35,6720
34,8422
33,7136
32,8421
28,4380
28,0836
25,4545
22,1602
21,3037
19,0850
16,3487
15,4126
13,1152
10,1456

1,2121

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,21
85,69
78,90
76,35
73,77
72,31
67,11
64,97
63,20
59,04
58,23
52,79
52,76
51,12
50,96
49,77
48,16
46,92
40,63
40,12
36,36
31,66
30,43
27,26
23,36
22,02
18,74
14,49

1,73

COMPETITOR

#

20
31
18
11
29
23
26
21
30
15
10
27

7

9
14
25
19

8
28

1
32
12

3

2
24

5
22

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Pané&ik, Lubomir
Végh, Alexander
Szabo, Attila
Miklos, Michal
Garaj, Jan
Slanina, Svetozar
Kovag, Attila
Toldy, Erik
KrajCo, Frantisek
Toth, Jozef
Hubay, Gabriel
Varga, Csaba
Cirbus, Emil
Bogar, Norbert
Belko, Jozef
Varga, Stefan
Jeriga, Imrich
Csala, Ondrej
Hazucha, Ivan
Karoly, Karol
Csalova, Annamaria
Olsiak, Igor
Janciar, Jan
Luknar, Peter
Holls, Stefan
Trnka, Juraj
Backa, Miroslav
Holy, Andras
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 20,15 3,1762 70,0000
2 51 17,89 2,8508 62,8280

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 17 Agécs, Tomas
89,75 16 Utrata, Rudolf
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 15,48 3,2300
2 50 17,18 2,9104
3 48 18,03 2,6622
4 50 19,04 2,6261
5 50 19,73 2,5342
6 50 19,81 2,5240
7 50 20,92 2,3901
8 50 21,57 2,3180
9 48 24,50 1,9592
10 50 26,60 1,8797
11 48 26,25 1,8286
12 48 28,18 1,7033
13 35 21,41 1,6348
14 33 20,95 1,5752
15 33 21,90 1,5068
16 50 33,35 1,4993
17 50 36,63 1,3650
18 31 24,79 1,2505
19 35 28,69 1,2199
20 50 43,44 1,1510
21 48 43,80 1,0959
22 33 31,03 1,0635
23 25 23,70 1,0549
24 50 51,43 0,9722
25 33 47,58 0,6936
26 50 82,08 0,6092
27 48 111,70 0,4297
28 10 66,61 0,1501
29 31 211,00 0,1469
30 10 77,31 0,1293

STAGE
POINTS

50,0000
45,0524
41,2113
40,6513
39,2296
39,0712
36,9981
35,8832
30,3282
29,0977
28,3063
26,3676
25,3059
24,3838
23,3260
23,2084
21,1302
19,3578
18,8846
17,8177
16,9644
16,4628
16,3291
15,0496
10,7364

9,4298

6,6521

2,3240

2,2743

2,0023

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,10
82,42
81,30
78,46
78,14
74,00
71,77
60,66
58,20
56,61
52,74
50,61
48,77
46,65
46,42
42,26
38,72
37,77
35,64
33,93
32,93
32,66
30,10
21,47
18,86
13,30

4,65
4,55
4,00

COMPETITOR

#

20
18
31
14
19

8

1
21
23
30

2
11
28
15
29
27
26
25

6
32

9

3
10
12

7
22
24

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Pang&ik, Lubomir
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Cirbus, Emil
Belko, Jozef
Varga, Stefan
Csala, Ondrej
Slanina, Svetozar
Miklo$, Michal
Kovac, Attila
Olsiak, Igor
Végh, Alexander
Jeriga, Imrich
Toldy, Erik
Szabd, Attila
Toth, Jozef
Garaj, Jan

Bogar, Norbert
Backa, Miroslav
Hazucha, Ivan
Varga, Csaba
Csalova, Annamaria
KrajCo, FrantiSek
Karoly, Karol
Hubay, Gabriel
Hollo, Stefan
Jandiar, Jan
Luknar, Peter
Holy, Andras
Trnka, Juraj
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 48 27,03 1,7758 50,0000
2 48 29,04 1,6529 46,5393

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 17 Agécs, Tomas
93,08 16 Utrata, Rudolf

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 70 12,28 5,7003
2 70 13,83 5,0615
3 68 14,21 4,7854
4 66 14,34 4,6025
5 70 15,38 4,5514
6 66 14,90 4,4295
7 70 16,28 4,2998
8 66 15,40 4,2857
9 66 16,49 4,0024
10 60 15,63 3,8388
11 60 15,67 3,8290
12 64 16,72 3,8278
13 66 17,40 3,7931
14 60 15,88 3,7783
15 64 18,28 3,5011
16 70 21,72 3,2228
17 62 20,41 3,0377
18 68 22,53 3,0182
19 62 20,65 3,0024
20 64 22,39 2,8584
21 70 26,96 2,5964
22 68 26,49 2,5670
23 62 24,35 2,5462
24 53 22,11 2,3971
25 62 28,60 2,1678
26 68 34,22 1,9871
27 66 47,14 1,4001
28 66 49,80 1,3253
29 62 47,38 1,3086
30 58 60,30 0,9619

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
62,1547
58,7642
56,5188
55,8908
54,3946
52,8010
52,6286
49,1498
47,1401
47,0198
47,0048
46,5793
46,3980
42,9934
39,5764
37,3033
37,0635
36,8697
35,1014
31,8843
31,5228
31,2674
29,4365
26,6210
24,4021
17,1930
16,2747
16,0692
11,8116

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,79
83,95
80,74
79,84
77,71
75,43
75,18
70,21
67,34
67,17
67,15
66,54
66,28
61,42
56,54
53,29
52,95
52,67
50,14
45,55
45,03
44,67
42,05
38,03
34,86
24,56
23,25
22,96
16,87

COMPETITOR

#

20
18
29
11
14
30
10
31

1
21

8
28
23
15
26
19

4

6

7

3
27

9

2
25

5
32
24
12
22
13

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Pangik, Lubomir
Szabd, Attila
Végh, Alexander
Cirbus, Emil
Kovag, Attila
KrajCo, Frantisek
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Csala, Ondrej
Slanina, Svetozar
Varga, Stefan
Jeriga, Imrich
Miklo$, Michal
Toldy, Erik

Garaj, Jan

Belko, Jozef
Trnka, Juraj
Backa, Miroslav
Hubay, Gabriel
Csalova, Annamaria
Toth, Jozef
Varga, Csaba
Olsiak, Igor
Bogar, Norbert
Luknar, Peter
Hazucha, Ivan
Jandiar, Jan
Karoly, Karol
Hollé, Stefan
Holy, Andras
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
Printed januar 16, 2018 at 21:54

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 64 18,69 3,4243 70,0000
2 58 19,71 2,9427 60,1546

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 16 Utrata, Rudolf
85,94 17 Agécs, Tomas

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

SK Triton - 3. kolo Pistol 2018
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Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 120 22,75 5,2747
2 126 27,83 4,5275
3 122 30,86 3,9533
4 122 30,93 3,9444
5 112 29,24 3,8304
6 106 27,77 3,8171
7 110 29,42 3,7390
8 110 30,65 3,5889
9 120 33,77 3,56534
10 108 31,99 3,3761
11 120 36,09 3,3250
12 122 37,14 3,2849
13 106 34,62 3,0618
14 97 32,24 3,0087
15 112 38,20 2,9319
16 112 39,98 2,8014
17 110 40,06 2,7459
18 112 42,32 2,6465
19 97 38,60 2,5130
20 70 28,03 2,4973
21 108 46,63 2,3161
22 106 47,87 2,2143
23 116 52,52 2,2087
24 76 36,07 2,1070
25 116 55,46 2,0916
26 112 58,92 1,9009
27 108 57,80 1,8685
28 103 61,04 1,6874
29 80 58,09 1,3772
30 102 97,92 1,0417

STAGE
POINTS

130,0000
111,5837
97,4333
97,2128
94,4026
94,0748
92,1496
88,4516
87,5777
83,2057
81,9479
80,9583
75,4610
74,1515
72,2600
69,0428
67,6745
65,2253
61,9338
61,5486
57,0824
54,5740
54,4348
51,9291
51,5492
46,8488
46,0510
41,5878
33,9416
25,6727

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,83
74,95
74,78
72,62
72,37
70,88
68,04
67,37
64,00
63,04
62,28
58,05
57,04
55,58
53,11
52,06
50,17
47,64
47,35
43,91
41,98
41,87
39,95
39,65
36,04
35,42
31,99
26,11
19,75

COMPETITOR

#

20
18
19
21
11
31
15
29
10

8
23
14

7

1
30

4
26
27

2
28

3

5
12
25

9
22
24
32

6
13

Name

Tazky, Miroslav
Pangik, Lubomir
Belko, Jozef
Slanina, Svetozar
Végh, Alexander
Bocskoras, Benjamin
Toldy, Erik
Szabd, Attila
Krajco, FrantiSek
Varga, Stefan
Miklos, Michal
Cirbus, Emil
Hubay, Gabriel
Csala, Ondrej
Kovag, Attila
Trnka, Juraj
Garaj, Jan

Toth, Jozef
Olsiak, Igor
Jeriga, Imrich
Csalova, Annamaria
Luknar, Peter
Karoly, Karol
Bogar, Norbert
Varga, Csaba
Hollo, Stefan
Jandiar, Jan
Hazucha, Ivan
Backa, Miroslav
Holy, Andras
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
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Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 97 32,94 2,9447 130,0000
2 110 43,17 2,5481 112,4879

STAGE COMPETITOR
PERCENT # Name

100,00 16 Utrata, Rudolf
86,53 17 Agécs, Tomas
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